o TUZNZT )

¢ UNCN

No. /EXPRESS. 325 20244 2H22H

20

11

11

14

10:

10:

12:

13:

13:

15:

ATYITFvITEIF— HE

24%F2F810B (LX) ZEX[E4M BE
00 HAZERRERE

05 BER[FBRE~OHEEDRE]
AR BHEIRE R

100 BEMAFIEEICONT]
B EARMAEAER

145 FEE[H—)—RIZD01T]
HED . hEA—N)—R Rk

00 RiKE
00 EBEE[Tgdo—rizonTl
BETREFBEE REHK
AT FEEESARN RTEEEES
50 JI—THEIFEHEE L]
20 fE#

40 EEIFEN 7B LERRHIEI6HEICDNTI

rM—1—RICOL\T

BB : AR PBA—NI—R Rk

rRENI0—ICoV\T;

sABh: ﬁ,ﬁ%‘ﬁlﬁﬁ#ilﬁ ¥E:F’I§ _

C —

OSEWH

HFEOIATINAY

IERARAOBAOR,
HEN: BREIERE

FFERBIRICINIT
HREN: (r 2B TR

r ﬁl’aﬂ?iﬁiﬁl.tllﬂﬁﬂﬂltBbmﬁl‘.‘)L 1T,
a0 : BEMASEE IEREIEA




